Page 1 of 5
90-3050-83-3
Industrial Engineering & Equipment Co, Inc.
425 Hanley Industrial Court
St. Louis, MO  63144 USA
Phone:  (314) 644-4300  Fax:  (314) 644-5332
S U B M I T T A L  F O R M

¶ Standard colors - Add W for white finish or A for almond finish to the end of catalog number.
§Specify mounting application letter when ordering.
HOW TO ORDER
9XXXXXXXXX A D -EFG
Add all desired factory built-in options: (See page 32)
For CUI Cabinet Unit Heaters only, include the mounting configuration:
A1, A2, A3, B1, B2, B3, C1, C2, C3, or D1, D2, D3 (See below)
Add the finish color desired:
A = Almond
W = White
BZ = Bronze
AE = Metallic Silver
CM = Charcoal Steel
NR = Textured Black
BG = Beige-Grey
O = Other (specify) - Custom Color Selection
Select the catalog number for the heater
Standard Colors
Special Colors
Page 4 of 6
Factory Built-in Options
 Code Description
 A1 Fresh Air Inlet (1)
 A2 Power Operated Fresh Air Inlet (1)
 D1 Disconnect Switch 600V, Three-pole, 40 Amp
 D2 Disconnect Switch 600V, Three-pole, 80 Amp
 G Fusing
 M Manual Reset
 N1 2-Speed Motor w/High-Low Switch (2)
 N2 2-Speed Motor w/High-Low Relay-24V(1)(2)(3)
 R1 24V Relay
 R2 24V Relay with Transformer
 S Smooth Finish on Heater Back Heater
 S1 On/Auto Fan Relay-24V
 S3 On/Auto Fan Switch
 S4 On/Off Switch
 T1 Tamperproof Thermostat, Single-pole
 T7 2-Stage Thermostat (4)
(1) Do not install built-in thermostat with these options.
(2) To obtain the minimum ratings, it is necessary to add the optional
"N1" two-speed motor with high/low switch for manual operation or
option "N2" two-speed motor with high/low relay-24 Volt.  The "N2" can
be connected to a remote two-stage, wall-mounted thermostat or field-
furnished low voltage device for maximum/minimum control.
(3) Option N2 is required for two-stage remote thermostat operation.
(4) When choosing Option T7; A1, A2, N1, N2, R1, R2 & T1 are
unavailable.
Field-Installed Options
(shipped loose for field installation into heater)
Catalog
Number Description
Heater
Length
In. (mm)
 922-124530¶ 28 (711)
 922-124531¶ 48 (1219)
 922-124532¶ 66 (1676)
 992-124533¶
Sub Base
80 (2032)
 922-124534¶ 28 (711)
 922-124535¶ 48 (1219)
 922-124536¶ 66 (1676)
 922-124537¶
Recessed Trim Kit
80 (2032)
 922-124538P 28 (711)
 922-124539P 48 (1219)